
2.202 2.302 2.304 2.108 2.401 2.403 3.107 3.105 3.106 3.401 3.405 3.202 3.302 3.304

MO ST10 BA10 IN10A IN10B IN10C EH10B EH10A EH10C GH10 BUE10A BUE10B

DI BA11A BA11B IN11B IN11A IN11C BVJ EH11A EH11C GH11 EH11B

MI ST11A IN12A IN12C BVJ EH12 GH12 BUE11

DO ST10
2. Tag

ST12A ST11B
IN10A
2. Tag

IN12B
IN10C
2. Tag

BVJ
EH10A
2. Tag

GH10
2. Tag

BUE10A
2. Tag

BUE12A

FR BA12 ST12B
BA10
2. Tag

IN11A
2. Tag

IN11C
2. Tag

BVJ
EH10B
2. Tag

EH10C
2. Tag

BUE10B
2. Tag

BUE12B

   
Le

ge
nd

e:

Änderung vorbehalten!

Planungsstand: 16.09.2025

1. Schulwoche 2025/2026 (15.09. - 19.09.2025)

Unterrichtsschluss Mo bis Mi: 12:50 Uhr, Do bis Fr: 15:00 Uhr

16092025 Planung 1_Woche_20252026.xlsx


